SKU Category Model Number Product Description Short Product Description Long NEW MSRP
DBX1215V Graphic EQs 1215 Graphic EQs 12 Series - Dual 15 Band Graphic Equalizer 459.51
DBX1231V Graphic EQs 1231 Graphic EQs 12 Series - Dual 31 Band Graphic Equalizer 643.92
DBX-1260MVVM Digital Zone Processor 1260m Digital Zone Processor 12x6 Digital Zone Processor 1,341.65
DBX-1260VVM Digital Zone Processor 1260V Digital Zone Processor 12x6 Digital Zone Processor 1,258.77
DBX-1261MVVM Digital Zone Processor 1261m Digital Zone Processor 12x6 Digital Zone Processor 1,182.82
DBX1261V Digital Zone Processor ZonePro 1261 Digital Zone Processor 12x6 Digital Zone Processor 1,101.27
DBX131SV Graphic EQs 131s Graphic EQs 2 Series - Single 31 Band Graphic Equalizer 290.46
DBX-215SVVM Graphic EQs 215s Graphic EQs 2 Series - Dual 15 Band Graphic Equalizer 290.46
DBX215SV Graphic EQs 215s Graphic EQs 2 Series - Dual 15 Band Graphic Equalizer 290.46
DBX223XSV Production Series 223xs Production Series 223s with XLR Connectors 321.20
DBX-231SVVM Graphic EQs 231s Graphic EQs 2 Series - Dual 31 Band Graphic Equalizer 351.93
DBX231SV Graphic EQs 231s Graphic EQs 2 Series - Dual 31 Band Graphic Equalizer 351.93
DBX234SV Production Series 234s Production Series Stereo 2/3 Way, Mono 4-Way Crossover 351.93
DBX234XSV Production Series 234xs Production Series 234s with XLR Connectors 413.41
DBX260V DriveRack 260V DriveRack 2x6 Loudspeaker Management System 1,028.13
DBX266XSV Production Series 266xs Production Series Dual Compressor Gate 275.09
DBX-286SVVM Production Series 286s Production Series Mic Preamp / Channel Strip 351.93
DBX286SV Production Series 286s Production Series Mic Preamp / Channel Strip 351.93
DBX-286SVVM Production Series 286s Production Series Mic Preamp / Channel Strip 351.93
DBX510 500 Series 510 500 Series SubHarmonic Synthesizer 259.72
DBX520 500 Series 520 500 Series De-Esser 275.09
DBX530 500 Series 530 500 Series 3-Band Parametric EQ 351.93
DBX560A 500 Series 560A 500 Series Compressor/Limiter 351.93
DBX580 500 Series 580 500 Series Mic Preamp  428.77
DBX-640MVVM Digital Zone Processor ZonePro 640m Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 943.76
DBX640MV Digital Zone Processor ZonePro 640m Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 943.76
DBX640V Digital Zone Processor 640 Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 867.56
DBX-640VVM Digital Zone Processor 640 Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 867.56
DBX641MV Digital Zone Processor ZonePro 641m Digital Zone Processor 786.26
DBX-641MVVM Digital Zone Processor ZonePro 641m Digital Zone Processor 786.26
DBX-641VVM Digital Zone Processor 641 Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 708.14
DBX641V Digital Zone Processor 641 Digital Zone Processor 6x4 Digital Zone Processor 708.14
DBX676FX Production Series 676 Production Series Tube Mic Pre Channel Strip 1,612.11
DBXAFS2-V Production Series AFS2 Production Series Dual Channel Advanced Feedback Suppression w/ LCD display 520.98
DBX-AFS2-VVM Production Series AFS2 Production Series Dual Channel Advanced Feedback Suppression w/ LCD display 520.98
DBXBOB-V Zone Controller ZC-BOB Zone Controller ZC BOB Break out Box for Home Run Cabling 124.74
DBXCT2 Accessories CT2 Accessories Cable tester with many common connectors such as Speaker Twist, XLR, Phono, BNC, DIN, TRS, TS, DMX, & Banana 75.30